Agenda
Interbasin Compact Committee
Marriott Denver West
1717 Denver West Boulevard
Golden, CO
9:00a.m. —5:00p.m.

Meeting Objectives:

Review Metrics and Adaptive * Make progress on the No/Low Regrets
Management Approach Action Plan

9:00
9:30
10:30
10:45

11:15

12:00

1:00
2:05
2:35
2:50
3:55
4:25
5:00

Welcome and Overview
Adaptive Management and Metrics
Break

BOR Colorado River Supply and Demand Study
(Ted Kowalski and Jennifer Gimbel)

Basin Roundtable Project Exploration Committee
(T. Wright Dickinson & Jim Yahn)

Lunch — No/Low Regrets Panel Discussion
(Jacob Bornstein, Bill Trampe, Eric Wilkinson, and Marc Waage)

No/Low Regrets Action Plan Colorado Café on Agriculture
Summary Discussion on Agriculture

Break

No/Low Regrets Action Plan Colorado Café on New Supply
Summary Discussion on New Supply

Next Steps

Adjourn

Upcoming Meetings

Next IBCC Meeting: June 5™, 6, or 13"
Next Statewide Roundtable Summit: Fall

e Joint IBCC/CAWA Meeting: December 3, 4™, or 5"



