Agenda

Interbasin Compact Committee Marriott Denver West 1717 Denver West Boulevard Golden, CO 9:00a.m. – 5:00p.m.

Meeting Objectives:

•	Review Metrics and Adaptive • Make progress on the No/Low Regrets Action Plan
	Management Approach Action Flam
9:00	Welcome and Overview
9:30	Adaptive Management and Metrics
10:30	Break
10:45	BOR Colorado River Supply and Demand Study (Ted Kowalski and Jennifer Gimbel)
11:15	Basin Roundtable Project Exploration Committee (T. Wright Dickinson & Jim Yahn)
12:00	Lunch – No/Low Regrets Panel Discussion (Jacob Bornstein, Bill Trampe, Eric Wilkinson, and Marc Waage)
1:00	No/Low Regrets Action Plan Colorado Café on Agriculture
2:05	Summary Discussion on Agriculture
2:35	Break
2:50	No/Low Regrets Action Plan Colorado Café on New Supply
3:55	Summary Discussion on New Supply
4:25	Next Steps
5:00	Adjourn

Upcoming Meetings

- Next IBCC Meeting: June 5th, 6th, or 13th
- Next Statewide Roundtable Summit: Fall
- Joint IBCC/CAWA Meeting: December 3rd, 4th, or 5th